	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  M > MCM01-009DD220D-F
	MCM01-009DD220D-F (Cornell Dubilier Electronics (CDE))
		    Part Number:
            MCM01-009DD220D-F
		    Manufacturer:
            Cornell Dubilier Electronics (CDE)
		    Description:
            CAP PTFE 22PF 500V SMD
		    Category:
            Undefined Category
		    Family:
            Miscellaneous
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 2.75400 (This price is for reference only)
		 MCM01-009DD220D-F datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    MCM01-009DD220D-F  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
A18K1V1-DA NKK Switches  SWITCH ROCKER SPDT 0.4VA 28V
0638035124 Molex Inc  CONDUCTOR BUSHING
RP17-TC-01 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  TOOL CABLE CRIMPING RP17
613396 Astro Tool Corp  TOOL DIE SET CHS M22910/7-20
7301K2CQE C&K Components  SWITCH TOGGLE 3PDT 5A 120V
7108L2PD9V3GE C&K Components  SWITCH TOGGLE
E37L351CPN472MDD0M United Chemi-Con  CAP 4700UF 350V SCREW
MDM-100PHC38L-A174 ITT Cannon  MICRO 100C P 20" WHT JACKS NI
KJB6T17F35PDL ITT Cannon  KJB 55C 55#22D PIN PLUG
0351-08M Greenlee Communications  PLIERS LONG NOSE 8.56"
AD9226ARSZ Analog Devices Inc  IC ADC 12BIT 65MSPS 28-SSOP
ADC101S101CIMF Texas Instruments  IC ADC 10BIT 1MSPS SOT23-6
LTC2314HTS8-14#TRMPBF Linear Technology  IC ADC 14BIT 4.5MSPS TSOT23-8
LT3020EMS8-1.2 Linear Technology  IC REG LDO 1.2V 0.1A 8MSOP
IDT72P51749L5BB IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc  IC FLOW CTRL 36BIT 256-BGA
PIC18F6490-I/PT Microchip Technology  IC MCU 8BIT 16KB FLASH 64TQFP
TMS320F28334PGFA Texas Instruments  IC MCU 32BIT 256KB FLASH 176LQFP
C8051F040-GQR Silicon Laboratories Inc  IC 8051 MCU 64K FLASH 100TQFP
MC908GZ60MFJE Freescale Semiconductor  IC MCU 8BIT 60K FLASH 32-LQFP
MC908AB32MFUE Freescale Semiconductor  IC MCU 32K FLASH 8MHZ 64-QFP
	MCM01-009DD220D-F  keywords
	    	MCM01-009DD220D-F
	MCM01-009DD220D-F  Cornell Dubilier Electronics (CDE)
	MCM01-009DD220D-F  pdf
	MCM01-009DD220D-F  datasheet
	MCM01-009DD220D-F  price
	MCM01-009DD220D-F  distributor
	electronic components MCM01-009DD220D-F
	MCM01-009DD220D-F  Undefined Category
	MCM01-009DD220D-F  Miscellaneous
	MCM01-009DD220D-F  CAP PTFE 22PF 500V SMD
	MCM01-009DD220D-F
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .